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Session 1

FRI 28 DEC 2018  18.30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) TANAWUT THA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL QAYYUM ARIFFIN PRK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP TATI HARIYATI BINTI LAHABA ATM

KRSP

KRSP

INA

KRSP

HASNIZAM

SHUHASHRNI AP VAJJIRAVEL

TUAN ZAHARONNIZAM BIN TUAN DAUD

M.ARISYA PUTRA

WILLIAM MACKO AK BUBUL

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (46-49kg) PARAMESIVAM A/L ILANGO MEL

MUHAMMAD RASDENAI HAIKAL PEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PEN PARUNRAJ NAIKKER PTM

KRSP

PTM

KRSP

KRSP

MAZLAN

SUPARDY RAKASIWI BIN SERI

OMARDANI

WAN ZAIFU BIN WAN MOHAMAD NOOR

MOHD ADLI TAJUDDIN BIN ABDULLAH

24:30

27:30

25:30

24:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Fly (52kg) PATIPAT PHETKHUM THA

MUHAMMAD SHAHRHEL AZRIEL AQIM  BIN MEOR MEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP MOHD FAIZZI BIN MOKHTAR PEN

KRSP

PEN

KRSP

KED

MOHAN

SITI HABIBAH BINTI MOHD KHORIZAN

MOHD AZRAL

CLARK ANAK JANTOM

RAJENDRAN

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

4 4 Fly (52kg) HAIRUL HAKIMY BIN ABDULLAH PAH

SHEIK RAHMATULLAH IBRAHIM PEN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP MOHD ADLI TAJUDDIN BIN ABDULLAH PTM

KRSP

KRSP

KRSP

KRSP

RASHID

TATI HARIYATI BINTI LAHABA

TUAN ZAHARONNIZAM BIN TUAN DAUD

ZAWAWI BIN ALIAS

TARMYZE BIN ZINAL@ZAINAL

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Fly (52kg) MOHAMMAD SHAFUAN WP

TUAN NASYAFIE BIN TUAN RUZUKI KEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP SHUHASHRNI AP VAJJIRAVEL THA

ATM

KED

KRSP

INA

SOMSAK WANAISRANON

HASNIZAM

RAJENDRAN

MOHD FAIZZI BIN MOKHTAR

M.ARISYA PUTRA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6 Fly (52kg) JACKSON CHAMBAI ANAK IKEH SWK

MUHAMMAD IMDAD BIN AHMAD SHAHAROM PRK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP KHAIRIL AJREEN BINTI ANUAR KRSP

KRSP

KRSP

KRSP

PEN

SITI HABIBAH BINTI MOHD KHORIZAN

CLARK ANAK JANTOM

WAN ZAIFU BIN WAN MOHAMAD NOOR

TARMYZE BIN ZINAL@ZAINAL

MOHAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Bantam (56kg) SHINE NGE MYA

NUR IMAN BIN SYLDIMAN KED BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP TUAN ZAHARONNIZAM BIN TUAN DAUD THA

KRSP

INA

KRSP

KED

SOMSAK WANAISRANON

SHUHASHRNI AP VAJJIRAVEL

M.ARISYA PUTRA

WILLIAM MACKO AK BUBUL

RAJENDRAN

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Bantam (56kg) WAN MUHAMMAD AMINNUDDIN BIN WAN AZIZ TRG

HATEM BIN RUMIJAM WP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP SITI HABIBAH BINTI MOHD KHORIZAN PEN

KRSP

PTM

PEN

KRSP

MOHD AZRAL

MOHD ADLI TAJUDDIN BIN ABDULLAH

MAZLAN

PARUNRAJ NAIKKER

ZAWAWI BIN ALIAS

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Bantam (56kg) WACHI RAWICH THA

WILSON BERAYIN ANAK SUMBANG SWK BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KRSP MUHAMAD YUSOF BIN MUHAMAD NAWAWI KRSP

ATM

PEN

KRSP

KRSP

WAN ZAIFU BIN WAN MOHAMAD NOOR

HASNIZAM

TAMIL SELVAM

TATI HARIYATI BINTI LAHABA

MOHD FAIZZI BIN MOKHTAR

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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